

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10558/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2005 in CMWP No. 2006/2005
of

The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHAKAR MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Shobha Dikshit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. T.Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y.S.Lohit,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pandey,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated the matter is
adjourned.

Post after summer vacation.

[MEERA HEMANT)

ASSTT. REGR.

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER